Chpt zone mer NO

1er avril 2023 REGATE DES FORTS
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CT Resultats 2023

St MALO M3 chpt mer zone nord ouest
Place crew
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RENNES ECA 1 : LECLERE GUILLAUME / BRIAND REGIS / MANENT EMILIEN / TANGUY FRANCOIS
SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : BOULAY KERRIAN / LOLLIVIER ALEXIS / BEAUDELOT YANNICK / THOMAS CLEMENT
HEROUVILLE CHARM 1 : PERRICHON LOIC / LEROUX GILLES / AUBERT MICHAEL / COLL JEAN BAPTISTE
RENNES ECA 2 : LORCY VICTORIEN / MILES NICOLAS / MONTAGU BENOIT / RICHARD JEROME

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 2 : MASSELIN HUBERT / MIRADA YANN / TURMO JEAN LUC / SEULIN ROMAIN

LORIENT CN 1 : AL AZEMMOURI KAMAL / DUIGOU TATIANA / TARLET OLIVIER / BODENNEC LUC

BREST AV 1 : JACOB CHRISTOPHE / VIDAL QUENTIN / RENAUT PHILIPPE / LE BORGNE FLORENT
CHERBOURG AV 1 : PERDEREAU NICOLAS / HARDOUIN WILLIAM / HAUTOT STEPHANE / GERMAIN GUILLAUME
SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : RENAUD FRANCK / BRIARD HUBERT / COUDRON DAVID / ROUILLE THOMAS

PORNIC CN 1 : RIALLAND HENRY / MER-APPERE FABRICE / LEHARLE PHILIPPE / TRITSCHLER GAETAN
PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 1 : CHAMPEAU JOEL / MERROUX GABY / TREGUER YVON / MATHIOT SYLVAIN
RENNES ECA 1 : GUITTON LOIC / SEMPERE JEAN-MICHEL / NICOLAS GILLES / ARNAUD DAVID

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 2 : BELIN BRUNO / CHAPEAU XAVIER / LENA PATRICK / SOURDIN ALAIN

CHERBOURG AV 1 : RICHIER STEPHAN / LANEELLE DOMINIQUE / DAUGUET FRANCK / LETERRIER DAVID
BREST-IROISE YC 1: CORBEL ALAIN / LE MOIGNE BENOIT / PASCO YVES-MARIE / PREMEL THIERRY
PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 2 : BERTHOIS JACQUES / OLIVE REGINALD / LE MOAL ERIC / COZIEN JEAN

ROUEN CNAR 1 : LAIR FRANCOIS / HAMON LAURENT / LEGARDINIER FREDERIC / DELPIERRE NICOLAS
PLERIN ABA 1 : RICHEUX STEPHANE / ARRIAU BENOIT / PILON LAURENT / MANGIN ALAIN

HEROUVILLE CHARM 1 : LENORMAND DOMINIQUE / NOLAIS HUBERT / BALANZAT EMMANUEL / GRASSIONOT GERARD
CARTERET CAMBC 1 : LEDARD PIERRICK / SANSON ARTHUR //

CORBEIL ASCE 91 1: FORTIER ALEXIS / FORTIER AYMERIC / /

CHERBOURG AV 1 : BAGARD BENJAMIN / CHALANCON FREDERIC / /

LA ROCHELLE CAM 1 : SOLDATI MATHIAS / BARBARA LOUIS / /

SAUMUR SN 1 : BARON JULIEN / CHAUVEAU GUY //

CHERBOURG AV 2 : CHEREL JOSSUA / DORAPHE GABRIEL //

ST MALO /CAEN : MORTREUX HADRIEN / GANDON NICOLAS

LE MANS SA 1: CRETIENT ROMAIN / CRETIENT DAVID / /

PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 1 : DUCLOS THIERRY / TEXIER SYLVAIN //

LA ROCHELLE CAM 1 : MALACARNE CHRISTOPHE / BERNARD ROMAIN //

LA ROCHELLE CAM 2 : WOPPELMANN GUY / BLANDINEAU JULIEN //

BREST AV 1 : FIEL FRANCIS / PRIVAT ERIC / /

BREST AV 2 : LABRUYERE NICOLAS / AUFFRET ALAIN //

CHERBOURG AV 1 : LEVEQUE PAUL ///

BREST-IROISE YC 1 : MANIER SEBASTIEN ///

CARTERET CAMBC 1: LANGLET QUENTIN///

CHERBOURG AV 2 : GERNAIS FABIEN ///

CREIL ENO 1:DOISY STEVEN ///

VITRE ANCPV 1 : LE NY JEAN-CHRISTOPHE ///

SAUMUR LAL 1 : GUINARD THIERRY ///

LAGNY SN 1 : FLEISCHMAN YANNICK ///

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 2 : ROSQUIN PHILIPPE ///

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : DERAMOUDT BRUNO ///

INDRE CN 1: COURANT DOMINIQUE ///

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : LEBRETON CHARLINE / BRIARD EMMANUELLE / CORLER JULIE / BRIARD CHLOE
RENNES ECA 1 : PIERSON CONSTANCE / PIERSON AGATHE / FORMISANO RAFFAELLA / BALSOLLIER LISA
PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 1 : BOURHIS KATELL / CABASSE EUGENIE / CORBEL VALERIE / VAN DEN BELD INGE
BREST-IROISE YC 1 : QUENEHERVE MAELYS / LE MOIGNE AURELIA / COMBOT EVELYNE / CORBEL JOANNE
PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 2 : LORZIL MARION / GUENEUGUES C="B€°LINE / GOURMELON MICHELE / GAMBY ADELE
BREST AV 1: DUROS LAETITIA / HELLIO GWLADYS / HENOCQUE EVE / BOURBIGOT MORGAN
PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 1 : LASSEE CLAUDINE / COTON MONIKA / BOCHER CATHERINE / LOMBARD MARINE
PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 2 : COLOMBARA NATHALIE / GAUVIN OCEANE / SCHMITT SOPHIE / DUDUYER SARAH
CHERBOURG AV 1 : BENAVIDES MAEVA / MERLE DES ISLES ESTELLE / NOTAIS ANNE / BETTON SOPHIE
TREGUNC CA 1 : LEQUELLENNEC SYLVIE / LAGUERRE HELENE //

LA ROCHELLE CAM 1 : BROUSSEAU ANAELLE / FRANCE POPPEE //

LA ROCHELLE CAM 1 : MAZZOTTI LEA / BRECHET CAMILLE //
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CrewAbbrev
REN
SAl
HER
REN
SAl
LOR
BRE
CHE
SAl
POR
PLO
REN
SAl
CHE
BRE
PLO
ROU
PLE
HER
CAR
COR
CHE
LA
SAU
CHE
SNB/CAEN
=
PLO
LA
LA
BRE
BRE
CHE
BRE
CAR
CHE
CRE
vIT
SAU
LAG
SAI
SAl
IND
SAl
REN
PLO
BRE
PLO
BRE
PLO
PLO
CHE
TRE
LA
LA

Bow
740
652
365
551
408
820
1021
35
827
1045
830
74
409
36
843
808
X
458
739
1071

X rouge

724
759
828
357
412
842
1008
597
682
709
253
786
495
525
695
665
649
703
138
800
961
30
827
740
808
843
813
1021
830
63
36
900
759
597

Stroke

BALSOLLIER LISA
MAUDET ROMAIN
CREVEL ALEXIS
FORMISANO RAFFAELLA
HAZEVIS AESA

DANO MARINE
GERVAIS LYDIE
RACHINEL HUGUES
ROUILL=“B€° ROBIN
VASTRAL CYRIL
COTON MONIKA

LE GAGNE SERVANE
HAZEVIS YOUN
PAQUEREAU PATRICK
CORBEL JOANNE

LE BAIL MORVAN
YANIS KPOSSA

LE GARREC SYLVAIN
GAGNANT ISABELLE

MAUDET ROMAIN
RICHARD JEROME
TANGUY NADINE

LE VEN SAMUEL
HERVE XAVIER
GERVAIS LYDIE
TREGUER YVON

LE SAOS STEPHANE
GERMAIN GUILLAUME

Start

11:35:35.0
11:35:35.0
11:35:35.0
11:35:35.0
11:35:35.0
11:35:35.0
11:35:35.0
11:35:35.0
11:35:35.0
11:35:35.0
11:35:35.0
11:35:35.0
11:35:35.0
11:35:35.0
11:35:35.0
11:35:35.0
11:35:35.0
11:35:35.0
11:35:35.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
11:40:43.0
13:29:02.0
13:29:02.0
13:29:02.0
13:29:02.0
13:29:02.0
13:29:02.0
13:29:02.0
13:29:02.0
13:29:02.0
13:34:07.5
13:34:07.5
13:34:07.5

Finish

12:04:30.7
12:05:14.0
12:07:50.4
12:07:58.7
12:10:30.2
12:11:49.3
12:12:47.6
12:14:05.0
12:04:58.2
12:05:58.0
12:07:00.6
12:08:02.9
12:08:40.0
12:09:45.7
12:10:17.6
12:10:40.6
12:12:53.1
12:14:41.3
12:28:43.5
12:11:15.1
12:11:46.4
12:12:17.3
12:12:40.4
12:14:23.5
12:21:37.3
12:28:32.6
12:12:29.8
12:18:30.8
12:18:42.9
12:19:43.5
12:19:52.7
12:20:45.0
12:15:30.5
12:19:27.3
12:20:07.1
12:20:43.0
12:25:55.9
12:19:26.1
12:19:50.4
12:20:30.2
12:21:07.4
12:29:48.4
12:30:58.9
13:53:42.7
13:54:43.7
13:57:00.8
13:57:11.7
13:57:38.6
13:59:45.6
13:55:15.2
13:58:24.1
13:59:30.2
14:02:43.1
14:06:02.5
14:06:46.9

RawTime PenaltyCode AdjTime

28:55.7
29:39.0
32:15.4
32:237
34:55.2
36:14.3
37:12.6
38:30.0
29:232
30:23.0
31:25.6
32:27.9
33:05.0
34:10.7
34:426
35:05.6
37:18.1
39:06.3
53:08.5
30:32.1
31:03.4
31:34.3
31:57.4
33:40.5
40:54.3
47:49.6
31:46.8
37:47.8
37:59.9
39:00.5
39:09.7
40:02.0
34:47.5
38:44.3
39:24.1
40:00.0
45:12.9
38:43.1
39:07.4
39:47.2
40:24.4
49:05.4
50:15.9
24:40.7
25:41.7
27:58.8
28:09.7
28:36.6
30:43.6
26:13.2
29:22.1
30:28.2
28:35.6
31:55.0
32:39.4

28:55.7
29:39.0
32:15.4
32:23.7
34:55.2
36:14.3
37:12.6
38:30.0
29:23.2
30:23.0
31:25.6
32:27.9
33:05.0
34:10.7
34:42.6
35:05.6
37:18.1
39:06.3
53:08.5
30:32.1
31:03.4
31:34.3
31:57.4
33:40.5
40:54.3
47:49.6
31:46.8
37:47.8
37:59.9
39:00.5
39:09.7
40:02.0
34:47.5
38:44.3
39:24.1
40:00.0
45:12.9
38:43.1
39:07.4
39:47.2
40:24.4
49:05.4
50:15.9
24:40.7
25:41.7
27:58.8
28:09.7
28:36.6
30:43.6
26:13.2
29:22.1
30:28.2
28:35.6
31:55.0
32:39.4

Delta

00:43.3
03:19.7
03:28.0
05:59.5
07:18.6
08:16.9
09:34.3

00:59.8
02:02.4
03:04.7
03:41.8
04:47.5
05:19.4
05:42.4
07:54.9
09:43.1
23453

00:31.3
01:02.2
01:25.3
03:08.4
10:22.2
17:17.5

06:01.0
06:13.1
07:13.7
07:22.9
08:15.2

03:56.8
04:36.6
05:12.5
10:25.4

00:24.3
01:04.1
01:41.3
10:22.3
11:32.8

01:01.0
03:18.1
03:29.0
03:55.9
06:02.9

03:08.9
04:15.0

03:19.4
04:03.8
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C5A SF2x Mer
C5A SF2x Mer
C5A SF2x Mer
C5B M40F2x Mer
C5B M40F2x Mer
C5B M40F2x Mer
C5B M40F2x Mer
C5B M40F2x Mer
Cc5C SF1x Mer
cs5C SF1x Mer
Cc5C SF1x Mer
C5D M40F1x Mer
C5D M40F 1x Mer

C6 JUNIORS 4J18M4x+ Mer 50%H/50%F

C6 JUNIORS 4J18H4x+ Mer
C6 JUNIORS 4J16H4x+ Mer
C6 JUNIORS 4J18H4x+ Mer

C6 JUNIORS 4J18M4x+ Mer 50%H/50%F

C6 JUNIORS 4J16H4x+ Mer

C6 JUNIORS 4J18M4x+ Mer 50%H/50%F

C7 A Mixte
C7 A Mixte
C7 A Mixte
C7 A Mixte
C7 A Mixte
C7 A Mixte
C7 A Mixte
C7 A Mixte
C7 A Mixte
C7 B Mixte
C7 B Mixte
C7 B Mixte
C7 B Mixte
C7 B Mixte
C7 B Mixte
C7 B Mixte
C7 B Mixte
C7 B Mixte
C7 B Mixte
C7 B Mixte
C8 A Mixte
C8 A Mixte
C8 A Mixte
C8 A Mixte
C8 A Mixte
C8 A Mixte
C8 B Mixte
C8 B Mixte
C8 B Mixte
C8 B Mixte
C8 B Mixte
C8 B Mixte
C8 B Mixte
C8 B Mixte
C8 B Mixte

SM4x/+ Mer 50%H/50%F
SM4x/+ Mer 50%H/50%F
SM4x/+ Mer 50%H/50%F
SM4x/+ Mer 50%H/50%F
SM4x/+ Mer 50%H/50%F
SM4x/+ Mer 50%H/50%F
SM4x/+ Mer 50%H/50%F
SM4x/+ Mer 50%H/50%F
SM4x/+ Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M4x+ Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M4x+ Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M4x+ Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M4x+ Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M4x+ Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M4x+ Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M4x+ Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M4x+ Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M4x+ Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M4x+ Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M4x+ Mer 50%H/50%F
SM2x Mer 50%H/50%F
SM2x Mer 50%H/50%F
SM2x Mer 50%H/50%F
SM2x Mer 50%H/50%F
SM2x Mer 50%H/50%F
SM2x Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M2x Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M2x Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M2x Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M2x Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M2x Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M2x Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M2x Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M2x Mer 50%H/50%F
M40M2x Mer 50%H/50%F
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CT Resultats 2023

PLOUGUERNEAU CA 1 : HUETTE GWENOLA / GOUEZ VERONIQUE / /
SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : DUTEIL JULIETTE / SIMON BENEDICTE //
CARTERET CAMBC 1 : PAUL CAROLINE / BLONDEL EMMA //
SAINT-MALO SNBSM 2 : COURTOIS FABIENNE / GOUPIL PATRICIA //
SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : BERTAIN MURIEL / IRAGNE GAELLE //
LORIENT CN 1 : BUZOT HELENE / DANO MARINE //

PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 1 : QUERE LAETITIA / GUEVEL MARIE-NO="BEHLLE //
LAGNY SN 1: LENERAND LUCILE / NOYELLE SICAMOIS ISABELLE //
SAUMUR SN 1 : CHAUVEAU PENELOPE ///

CHERBOURG AV 1: ELKAR LUCIE ///

LORIENT CN 1 : BONDO MARIE-EMMANUELLE ///

PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 1 : SAMYN FLORENCE ///

PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 2 : TRINQUIER ANNE ///

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : KPOSSA MAMADOU YANNIS / PRIOL ENORA / DE LA BROISE CAPUCINE / HAZEVIS YOUN
PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 1 : CONYARD ANTOINE / MOINE ALEXANDRE / BOIDET BRIEUC / DRAPEAU ANTOINE
BREST-IROISE YC 1: BOUCHER CHARLES / ESNAULT JAMES / LE VEN SAMUEL / GUERIN ALEXANDRE

LA ROCHELLE CAM 1 : LEMOINE GREGOIRE / RAUTUREAU ADEN / DUMAYET BERYL / MOURRAIN ALEXANDRE

PLOUGUERNEAU CA/CONCARNEAU AV 1 : CORRE ALIX / CALVEZ ENORA / PAPE THIBAUT / SCOUARNEC RAPHAZ="BEHL

CHERBOURG AV 1: CASTANIE TIMEHO / BELLEE ELISE / DA COSTA RAPHAEL / LEMETTRE LUC
BREST-IROISE YC 1: MAROSZ LUCY / PICHON BASTIEN / BAZINGETTE CORENTIN / TREMODEUX CANDICE

PLOUGUERNEAU CA 1 : QUERE JULIEN / BLEUNVEN FRANCOISE / TALLEC DAVID / BOUZOUD MICHAELA
RENNES ECA 1 : LECLERE GUILLAUME / MANENT EMILIEN / PIERSON CONSTANCE / BALSOLLIER LISA
BREST AV 1 : SIRECKI LARA / FIEL FRANCIS / BOURBIGOT MORGAN / PRIVAT ERIC

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 2 : SEULIN ROMAIN / FEJEAN ANNE / LACOMA VERONIQUE / MASSELIN HUBERT
LORIENT CN 1 : AL AZEMMOURI KAMAL / DUIGOU TATIANA / BONDO MARIE-EMMANUELLE / TARLET OLIVIER
RENNES ECA 2 : CANDITO CELIA / QUILLIEN PAULINE / RONCATTI RAPHAEL / GUILLO BENJAMIN
BREST-IROISE YC 1 : MANIER SEBASTIEN / KERVIZIC YANN / LAURENT CECILE / ADDES RAPHAELLE

HEROUVILLE CHARM 1 : HERMELIN ALEXANDRE / VASSEUR GABRIELLE / GAGNANT ISABELLE / MERVILLE STEPHANIE

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : CHAPEAU XAVIER / SIMON BENEDICTE / SORNAS CAMILLE / SOURDIN ALAIN
LAGNY SN 1: LAEUFFER LORETTE / LELONG GAEL / ROCHEREAU FABIENNE / VANACKER JEROME
PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 1 : BOCHER CATHERINE / MERROUX GABY / MATHIOT SYLVAIN / SAMYN FLORENCE
SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : BERTAIN MURIEL / RENAUD FRANCK / LENA PATRICK / GOUPIL PATRICIA
PLOUGUERNEAU CA 1 : ABJEAN HERVE / ABJEAN VALERIE / JAOUEN MADELEINE / MENEC SEBASTIEN
PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 5 : KERVELLA YOLANDE / GUEVEL SERGE / BIRIEN MARC / LE BEUX MARIE-JOSEE
CHERBOURG AV 1 : PERDEREAU NICOLAS / NOTAIS ANNE / LANEELLE DOMINIQUE / BETTON SOPHIE

LE MANS SA 1 : LAIGLE SOPHIE / POTTIER THIERRY / LE GALL BENOIT / GAUTIER SEVERINE
PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 4 : QUERE LAETITIA / GUEVEL MARIE-NO="BEHLLE / LE HIR MICHEL / DUCLOS THIERRY
PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 3 : LECOQ FABIEN / OLIVE REGINALD / NAYA ISABELLE / DUDUYER SARAH
CARTERET CAMBC 1 : TOLLEMER CATHY / GIOT GERALD / DELANOE THIERRY / DELANOE SANDRINE
PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 2 : LE BAIL MORVAN / COLOMBARA NATHALIE / LE MOAL ERIC / GAUVIN OCEANE
SAINT-MALO SNBSM 2 : BOULAY KERRIAN / BRIARD CHLOE //

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : LEBRETON CHARLINE / THOMAS CLEMENT //

CARTERET CAMBC 1 : LEDARD PIERRICK / DELANOE MARINE //

LA ROCHELLE CAM 1 : FRANCE POPPEE / BARBARA LOUIS / /

SAUMUR SN 1 : BARON JULIEN / CHAUVEAU PENELOPE / /

LA ROCHELLE CAM 2 : SOLDATI MATHIAS / BROUSSEAU ANAELLE //

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 2 : BRIARD HUBERT / BRIARD EMMANUELLE //

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : BEAUDELOT YANNICK / IRAGNE GAELLE //

CHERBOURG AV 2 : CADIC ALICE / LETERRIER DAVID //

CHERBOURG AV 1 : HAMEL EMILIE / RACHINEL HUGUES //

LA ROCHELLE CAM 1 : PICARD PHILIPPE / FRANCE CHLOE //

LORIENT CN 1: PASQUET HERVE / JEGO DOMINIQUE //

INDRE CN 1 : DEMY BAHIER CORINNE / FEAT YANN //

LAGNY 1 : PECHE FABIENNE / DUPONT ERIC //

LE MANS SA 1 : LE COUEDIC CELINE / CRETIENT ROMAIN / /
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PLO
SAl

CAR
SAl

SAl

LOR
PLO
LAG
SAU
CHE
LOR
PLO
PLO

SAl

PLO

BRE

LA
PLO/CON
CHE
BRE

PLO
REN
BRE
SAl
LOR
REN
BRE
HER
SAl
LAG
PLO
SAl
PLO
PLO
CHE
LE
PLO
PLO
CAR
PLO
SAl
SAl
CAR
LA
SAU
LA
SAl
SAl
CHE
CHE
LA
LOR
IND
LAG
LE

707
826
1069
960
781
1024
1008

339
786
561
1007
778

827
808
843
757

36
813

904
740
1021
409
820
74
843
360
652

830
827
392
60
36
966
813
63
662
757
1003
960
1071
759
828
597
826
781
357
724
682
1024
833

942

FAUVET MANOLO
PERHIRIN GABIN
CORBEL JOANNE
MAZZOTTILEA
MENEC SEBASTIEN
MAHAUD LOHANN
DURAND ENZO

HUETTE GWENOLA
RICHARD JEROME
JACOB CHRISTOPHE
HAZEVIS YOUN
DANO MARINE
MILES NICOLAS
COMBOT EVELYNE
CREVEL ALEXIS
FAUVET MANOLO
LENERAND LUCILE
LOMBARD MARINE
MAUDET ROMAIN
CORRE ALIX
THUAUD FRANCIS
BENAVIDES MAEVA
CRETIENT DAVID
TANGUY NADINE

LE SAOS STEPHANE
MANNY MICHELINE
COZIEN JEAN

13:34:.07.5
13:34:07.5
13:34:.07.5
13:34:.07.5
13:34:07.5
13:34:07.5
13:34:07.5
13:34:07.5
13:34:07.5
13:34:.07.5
13:34:07.5
13:34:.07.5
13:34:07.5

14:35:02.0
14:35:02.0
14:35:02.0
14:35:02.0
14:35:02.0
14:35:02.0
14:35:02.0

15:50:02.0
15:50:02.0
15:50:02.0
15:50:02.0
15:50:02.0
15:50:02.0
15:50:02.0
15:50:02.0
DNS

15:50:02.0
15:50:02.0
15:50:02.0
15:50:02.0
15:50:02.0
15:50:02.0
15:50:02.0
15:50:02.0
15:50:02.0
15:50:02.0
15:50:02.0
15:55:00.5
15:55:00.5
15:55:00.5
15:55:00.5
15:55:00.5
15:55:00.5
15:55:00.5
15:55:00.5
15:55:00.5
15:55:00.5
15:55:00.5
15:55:00.5
15:55:00.5
15:55:00.5
15:55:00.5

14:07:11.0
14:07:33.9

14:02:50.6
14:03:45.1
14:07:39.0
14:07:42.1
14:13:58.9
14:08:53.8
14:11:57.4
14:15:34.1
14:09:46.3
14:20:35.9

15:02:37.3
15:03:14.3
15:03:54.3
15:04:20.8
15:07:10.8
15:07:35.5
15:15:50.9

16:15:24.4
16:13:59.1
16:17:04.4
16:18:35.4
16:19:37.7
16:20:44.2
16:21:51.2
16:23:21.8

16:14:30.5
16:15:02.5
16:16:49.7
16:19:04.4
16:20:26.2
16:20:43.1
16:21:21.6
16:21:41.0
16:22:09.7
16:22:51.2
16:23:54.3
16:19:43.1
16:19:53.4
16:20:04.1
16:20:48.3
16:22:05.4
16:23:46.6
16:22:17.7
16:23:15.2
16:25:20.6
16:25:30.6
16:25:50.6
16:28:19.4
16:29:07.9
16:29:48.6

33:03.5
33:26.4

28:43.1
29:37.6
33:31.5
33:34.6
39:51.4
34:46.3
37:49.9
41:26.6
35:38.8
46:28.4

27:35.3
28:12.3
28:52.3
29:18.8
32:08.8
32:33.5
40:48.9

25:22.4
23:57.1
27:02.4
28:33.4
29:35.7
30:42.2
31:49.2
33:19.8

24:28.5
25:00.5
26:47.7
29:02.4
30:24.2
30:41.1
31:19.6
31:39.0
32:07.7
32:49.2
33:52.3
24:426
24:52.9
25:03.6
25:47.8
27:04.9
28:46.1
ZyAly2
28:14.7
30:20.1
30:30.1
30:50.1
33:18.9
34:07.4
34:48.1

depart(120s)

depart(120s)

depart(120s)

33:03.5
33:26.4
DNF

28:43.1
29:37.6
33:31.5
33:34.6
39:51.4
34:46.3
37:49.9
41:26.6
35:38.8
46:28.4

27:35.3
28:12.3
28:52.3
29:18.8
32:08.8
32:33.5
40:48.9

25:22.4
25:57.1
27:02.4
28:33.4
29:35.7
30:42.2
31:49.2
35:19.8
DNS

24:28.5
25:00.5
28:47.7
29:02.4
30:24.2
30:41.1
31:19.6
31:39.0
32:07.7
32:49.2
33:52.3
24426
24:52.9
25:03.6
25:47.8
27:04.9
28:46.1
27:17.2
28:14.7
30:20.1
30:30.1
30:50.1
33:18.9
34:07.4
34:48.1
DNF

04:27.9
04:50.8

00:54.5
04:48.4
04:51.5
11:08.3

03:03.6
06:40.3

10:49.6

00:37.0
01:17.0
01:43.5
04:33.5
04:58.2
13:13.6

00:34.7
01:40.0
03:11.0
04:13.3
05:19.8
06:26.8
09:57.4

00:32.0
04:19.2
04:33.9
05:55.7
06:12.6
06:51.1
07:10.5
07:39.2
08:20.7
09:23.8

00:10.3
00:21.0
01:05.2
02:22.3
04:03.5

00:57.5
03:02.9
03:12.9
03:32.9
06:01.7
06:50.2
07:30.9



